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Juan Bornman 

President 

South Africa 

Email: president@isaac-online.org 

 

Tracy Shepherd 

President-Elect 

Canada 

Email: president-elect@isaac-online.org 

 

Nadia Browning 

Chair of the Council (until September 30, 

2021) 

Canada  
Email:  nadiabrowning@gmail.com 

 

Signhild Skogdal  

Chair-Elect of the Council (until September 

30, 2021) 

Chair of the Council (as of October 1, 2021) 

Norway  

Email: signhild.skogdal@uit.no 

 

Catia Crivelenti de Figueiredo Walter 

Chair-Elect of the Council (as of October 1, 

2021) 

Brazil  

Kevin Williams 

Vice-President for LEAD 

USA 

Email: llslim@gmail.com 

 

Miroslav Vrankic 

Vice-President for BUILD 

Croatia 

Email: miroslav.vrankic@eglas.hr 

 

Gabriela Berlanga 

Vice-President without Portfolio 

Mexico 

Email: caticgaby@gmail.com 

 

Sally Clendon 

Vice-President without Portfolio (until 

September 30, 2021) 

New Zealand 

Email: s.clendon@massey.ac.nz 

 

Elena Radici 

Vice-President without Portfolio (as of 

October 1, 2021) 

Italy  

Email: radici.elena@gmail.com  

Email: catiawalter@gmail.com 

mailto:caticgaby@gmail.com

